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OEM Reference

EICHER 101900139

HYUNDAI 583020XA00
KIA 5830207A00
KIA 5830207A10
KIA 583020XA00

OEM Cross Reference

MEYLE
MEYLE

LPR

BOSCH
BOSCH

eicher
AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO
METZGER
REMSA
REMSA

KAWE
STELLOX
STELLOX
FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
OPTIMAL

ATE
MASTER-SPORT GERMANY
shs
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR
ICER
MAXGEAR
ROADHOUSE
ROADHOUSE
METELLI
METELLI

NK

BRECK
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
ZIMMERMANN
VALEO
VALEO

S.Y.L

0252427614W
0252427614W
05P1344
0986494145
0986494145
101900139
1050355
1050355
113502
113502
113502
113502
1146002BSX
1146002LSX
116346
116346
12355
13046057752
13046057752NSETMS
1501223514
1617269880
1617269880
181710
191988
2113502
2113502
2208150
2208150
223514
242760070410
2427604
2427604
242761501
301706
301706

3273
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HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
MAGNETI MARELLI
A.B.S.

BENDIX
ASHIKA
EUROBRAKE
AUGROS
BENDIX
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
JURID

JURID

STOP

VALEO

VALEO
GIRLING
RHIAG

MAPCO

MGA

TRISCAN
CIFAM
TRUSTING
fri.tech.
FMSI-VERBAND
COMLINE
BLUE PRINT
AKEBONO
AISIN

ADVICS
BREMSEN
GALFER

BORG & BECK
BENDIX Braking
FTE

QUINTON HAZELL
KBP

OPEN PARTS
BENDIX Braking
AISIN

MK Kashiyama
DANAHER

EBC Brakes
ECOPADS
FREMAX
FERODO
FERODO
FOMAR Friction
TRW

TRW

355006581
355006581
363700201553
37515
510540
510K004
5502223514
55417588
572527B
572527CH
572527CH
572527
572527J
572527S
598706
598706
6133709
67737
6816

752
811018018
8228150
8310

8310
8939D1714
ADB31320
ADG042108
AN8140WK
ASN2236
ASN2236
AXBP2096
B1G10214712
BBP1932
BC1902
BL1954A2
BP1516
BP4014
BPA113502
BPD1400
BPHY2003
D11160M
DBP1976
DP1567
ECO1437
FBP1536
FDB1902
FDB1902
FO927681
GDB3370
GDB3370
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